460
Symmetric Torque Versions
Part Number Static Torque (Forward and Reverse) Nm (inlbf)
ST-11P-140SA-50 1.58 (14)
ST-11P-200SA-50 2.26 (20)
ST-11P-260SA-50 2.9 (26)
Asymmetric Torque Versions
Part Number
Static Torque Nm (inlbf)
Forward Nm (inlbf) Reverse Nm (inlbf)
ST-11P-140FA-50 1.58 (14) 0.95 (8.4)
ST-11P-200FA-50 2.26 (20) 1.36 (12)
ST-11P-260FA-50 2.94 (26) 1.76 (15.6)
ST-11P-320FA-50 3.62 (32) 2.17 (19.2)
ST-11P-140RA-50 0.95 (8.4) 1.58 (14)
ST-11P-200RA-50 1.36 (12) 2.26 (20)
ST-11P-260RA-50 1.76 (15.6) 2.94 (26)
ST-11P-320RA-50 2.17 (19.2) 3.62 (32)
ACTUAL SIZE
Ø 9.7 (.38) 7.9 (.31)
4.3 (.17)
12.7 (.50)

Cycle performance:
20,000 cycles within ± 20% of
static torque specification
Part Number
See table
461
Symmetric Torque Versions
Part Number Static Torque (Forward and Reverse) Nm (inlbf)
ST-8P-40SA-50 0.45 (4)
ST-8P-60SA-50 0.68 (6)
ST-8P-80SA-50 0.9 (8)
Asymmetric Torque Versions
Part Number
Static Torque Nm (inlbf)
Forward Nm (inlbf) Reverse Nm (inlbf)
ST-8P-40FA-50 0.45 (4.0) 0.27 (2.4)
ST-8P-60FA-50 0.68 (6.0) 0.41 (3.6)
ST-8P-80FA-50 0.90 (8.0) 0.54 (4.8)
ST-8P-100FA-50 1.13 (10.0) 0.68 (6)
ST-8P-40RA-50 0.27 (2.4) 0.45 (4)
ST-8P-60RA-50 0.41 (3.6) 0.68 (6)
ST-8P-80RA-50 0.54 (4.8) 0.9 (8)
ST-8P-100RA-50 0.68 (6.0) 1.13 (10)
ACTUAL SIZE
Ø 8 (.31)
4 (.16)
6.7 (.26)